1
WATER SEPARATOR
PRECISION FILTER
FILTER for
TURBINE
TYPE
CONTENTS
MAMB

pressure below 0.05 MPa.
* Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
Order example
Selector table – Filter element
Model Port
size
Filter
element
Nominal *
flow capacity l/min(ANR)
Symbol
for order
MAMG25 1/4, 3/8
Water
separator
(removal
rate 99%±1)
650 EWS-G25
MAMG35 3/8, 1/2 1350 EWS-G35
MAMG45 1/2, 3/4 2100 EWS-G45
MAMG55 3/4, 1 3600 EWS-G55
* Nominal flow capacity is at 0.7 MPa, and it varies depending on the
operating pressure. If flow rate is over nomial flow capacity, may not
meet the specifications of the product.
25
  8A 1/4
10A 3/8
35
10A 3/8
15A 1/2
45
15A 1/2
20A 3/4
55
20A 3/4
25A 1
EWS-G25
EWS-G35
EWS-G45
EWS-G55
Filter element Body / Port size
Symbol
Dimensions * Please refer to page 16.
MAMG 45 ─ 15A ─ D ─ Q ─ □
MODEL
G: Water
separator
(Removal
rate 99%±1)
PORT HREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
25   8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
35 10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
45 15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
55 20A: 3/4
25A: 1
AIR UNIT (WATER SEPARATOR)
MAMG Capacity
S
ec

Pressure
Indicator (*)
Order example of sensor switch
RDFE V ─ □
MODEL AUTO
SWITCH TYPE
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
MAMG series  Water removal rate
Water removal rate (%) =  ×100
Removed water (water droplet) g
Inflowed water (water droplet) g
* Water separator can remove water droplets, but it cannot remove moisture.
8 9
AIR UNIT (MAIN LINE FILTER)
MAMB Capacity
S
ec

AIR UNIT (MAIN LINE FILTER)
MAMB series  3 μm
Order example
Features
Removing the impurities which the particles are bigger than 3μm
in compressed air, and extending the life of precision filter in the
down-stream, then preventing trouble with the equipment.
Maintenance
Replace filter element at least once per year or when pressure
drop reaches 0.07 MPa.
Specification
Symbol
Model MAMB
Body size 25 35 45 55
Bore No. 8A 10A 10A 15A 15A 20A 20A 25A
Port size 1/4 3/8 3/8 1/2 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
Medium Air
Operating perssure range (*) 0.05~1 MPa
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Ambient temperature – 5~+60°C (No freezing)
Filter element 3 μm
Attchment L-type bracket
Sensor switch RDFE(V) (Refer to page 32)
Weight 610 g 870 g 1450 g 2250 g
* Standard unit contains semi-auto-drain function when operating
pressure below 0.05 MPa.
* Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
Selector table – Filter element
Model Port
size
Filter
element *1
Nominal*2
flow capacity l/min(ANR)
Symbol
for order
MAMB25 1/4, 3/8
E3: 3μm
(filtration
efficiency
99%)
650 E3-B25
MAMB35 3/8, 1/2 1350 E3-B35
MAMB45 1/2, 3/4 2100 E3-B45
MAMB55 3/4, 1 3600 E3-B55
*1. Tested according to ISO8573.
*2. Nominal flow capacity is at 0.7 MPa, and it varies depending on
the operating pressure. If flow rate is over nomial flow capacity,
may not meet the specifications of the product.
E3-B25
E3-B35
E3-B45
E3-B55
Filter element Body / Port size
25
  8A 1/4
10A 3/8
35
10A 3/8
15A 1/2
45
15A 1/2
20A 3/4
55
20A 3/4
25A 1Dimensions * Please refer to page 16.
Order example of sensor switch
RDFE V ─ □
MODEL AUTO
SWITCH TYPE
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
MAMB 45 ─ 15A ─ D ─ Q ─ □
MODEL
B: 3 μm
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
25   8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
35 10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
45 15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
55 20A: 3/4
25A: 1
PORT HREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT threadBlank: Without
Q: Indicator
QR: Indicator with switch (*)
Differential
Pressure
Indicator (*)
* Please add the sensor when selecting Indicator with switch (QR).
* The models without Indicator (Q) and Indicator with switch (QR)
type don't have the installation thread holes.
10 11
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Primary pressure 1.0 MPa20A
0            1200          2400         3600         4800         6000
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
S

25A 1
MAMD 45 ─ 15A ─ D ─ Q ─ □
Order example
MODEL
D: 0.3 μm
Dimensions * Please refer to page 16.
Order example of sensor switch
RDFE V ─ □
MODEL AUTO
SWITCH TYPE
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
PORT HREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without
Q: Indicator
QR: Indicator with switch (*)
Differential
Pressure
Indicator (*)
BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
25   8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
35 10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
45 15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
55 20A: 3/4
25A: 1
* Please add the sensor when selecting Indicator with switch (QR).
* The models without Indicator (Q) and Indicator with switch (QR)
type don't have the installation thread holes.
12 13
AIR UNIT (MICRO MIST FILTER)
MAMM Capacity
S
ec

25A 1
MAMM 45 ─ 15A ─ D ─ Q ─ □
Order example
MODEL
M: 0.01 μm
Dimensions * Please refer to page 16
Order example of sensor switch
RDFE V ─ □
MODEL AUTO
SWITCH TYPE
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
PORT HREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without
Q: Indicator
QR: Indicator with switch (*)
Differential
Pressure
Indicator (*)
BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
25   8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
35 10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
45 15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
55 20A: 3/4
25A: 1
* Please add the sensor when selecting Indicator with switch (QR).
* The models without Indicator (Q) and Indicator with switch (QR)
type don't have the installation thread holes.
14 15
AIR UNIT (ODOR REMOVAL FILTER)
MAMF Capacity
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Primary pressure 1.0 MPa20A
0            1200          2400         3600         4800         6000
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
S

25A 1
MAMF 45 ─ 15A ─ D ─ Q ─ □
Order example
MODEL
F: 0.01 μm + Deodorization (*1)
Order example of sensor switch
RDFE V ─ □
MODEL AUTO
SWITCH TYPE
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
PORT HREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without
Q: Indicator
QR: Indicator with switch (*2)
Differential
Pressure
Indicator (*2)
BODY
SIZE
PORT
SIZE
25   8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
35 10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
45 15A: 1/2
20A: 3/4
55 20A: 3/4
25A: 1
*1. Assembling a MAMD series as pre-filter of activated carbon.
*2. Please add the sensor when selecting Indicator with switch (QR).
	 The models without Indicator (Q) and Indicator with switch (QR)
type don't have the installation thread holes.
16 17
AIR UNIT (PRECISION FILTER ● WATER SEPARATOR)
MAM* Modular combination example
● Space-saving.       ● Various combinations available.

M: 0.01μm
MAF302D – 8A – ND – B – □
Order example
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
D: 0.3 μm
M: 0.01 μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: Without bracket
B: C type bracket
Option accessories
C type
bracket
BOWL OPTION
  Caution
1.Sliding plate down 2. Rotating the bowl
Metal bowl
Before assembling or disassembling, push the
lock plate down to the end, and confirm that is
detached from the body then rotate the bowl,
otherwise the lock plate will be deformed or the
body will be scratched.
Flow feature
MAF302D (Filter element: 0.3 μm)
MAF302M (Filter element: 0.01 μm)
Primary pressure 1 MPa
M
P
a
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
0         500    1000   1500    2000   2500   3000
0.7
0.6

bracket
MAF501D – 20A – MD – B – □
Order example
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without bracket
B: L type bracket
BOWL OPTION
0                     5000                10000              15000
0                     5000                10000              15000
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
 M
P
a
S
ec
on
da
ry
 p
re
ss
ur
e
 M
P
a
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
20A
20A
0                     5000                10000              15000
S
ec

M: 0.01μm
MAF401D – 8A – □ – D – B – □
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve
    (FMRF300)
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Blank: Without bracket
B: C type bracket
FILTER
ELEMENT
A: 5 μm
D: 0.3 μm
M: 0.01 μm
Option accessories
C type bracket
16
42 50
(1
54
)
16
6
66
.5
80
.5
34
39
65
70
75
34
ø5-Drain outlet
2×1/4
2×3/8
2×1/2
Port size
40
AIR UNIT (MIST / MICRO MIST FILTER)
MAF501D / M Dimensions
25
.2

* Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
MAFF401AD – 8A – □ – D –  B  –  □
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve
(FMRF300)
MODEL
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2 EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Blank: L type bracket
B: C type bracket
FILTER
ELEMENT
AD: 5 μm+0.3 μm
DM: 0.3 μm+0.01 μm
4236
.5 5045
152.5
150
(1
54
)
(1
54
)
(1
70
)
(1
70
)
40
37.5
39
16
6
96
80
40
13
40
13
35
35 35 40
4040
2×1/42×1/4
2×3/82×3/8
2×1/22×1/2
Symbol AD DM
Option accessories
C type bracket
MAFF401** MAFF401**-B
ø5-Drain outlet ø5-Drain outlet
Port size Port size
L type bracket C type bracket
AIR UNIT ( AIR / MIST / MICRO MIST FILTER)
MAF401 A / D / M Capacity
Flow feature
MAF401A (Filter element: 5 μm)
MAF401D (Filter element: 0.3 μm)
MAF401M (Filter element: 0.01 μm)
Primary pressure 1 MPa
Primary pressure 1 MPa

Symbol
MATFR401 – 8A – □ – HA□ – E1 – B – □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Blank: L type bracket
B: C type backet
36
.5 4245 50
232 232
(1
54
)
(1
54
)
(1
70
)
(9
4)
(9
4)
38 38
36 3641 8140 8040 40
13 16
39
13
35
40 40
2×1/4 2×1/4
2×3/8 2×3/8
2×1/2 2×1/2
6
69
35
MATFR401 MATFR401-B
ø5-Drain outlet ø5-Drain outlet
Port size Port size
(Option) ACCESSORIES
Type Pressure gauge Drain valve
Blank:
Standard type
Blank: Pressure gauge (PG-20)
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40) + Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
A: Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve
    (FMRF300)
H: High
pressure type
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40) + Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
A: Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401) Blank: Semi-auto drain
Option
accessories
C type bracket
E1: MP41P-022
E2: MP41P-022-QD
E5: MP41P-042
E6: MP41P-042-QD
PRESSURE
SWITCH

accessories
C type bracketMAFRF401AD – 8A – □ – HA□ – E1 – B – □
Order example
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Blank: L type bracket
B: C type backet
FILTER
ELEMENT
AD: 5 μm+0.3 μm E1: MP41P-022
E2: MP41P-022-QD
E5: MP41P-042
E6: MP41P-042-QD
PRESSURE
SWITCH
(Option)
42
36
.5 5045
152 154.5
37.5
(1
54
)
(1
54
)
(9
4)
(9
4)
38 38
26
39
16
6
6
9
4041 8136 3635
40 40
2×1/4 2×1/4
2×3/8 2×3/8
2×1/2 2×1/2
MAFRF401AD MAFRF401AD-B
ø5-Drain outlet ø5-Drain outlet
Port size Port size
(Option) ACCESSORIES
Type Pressure gauge Drain valve
Blank:
Standard type
Blank: Pressure gauge (PG-20)
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40) + Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
A: Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve
    (FMRF300)
H: High
pressure type
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40) + Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
A: Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401) Blank: Semi-auto drain
* PG-40 (C), A-MAR302 (A) and
MP41 (E*) can not be selected
at the same time.

* Pressure is at 0.7 MPa.
MWC – 1000 – □ – NPT BT – MWC – 1000
Order example of filter Order example of bracket
Blank: Without bracket
BT: With bracket
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
FLOW CODE FLOW CODE
BRACKET
BRACKET
1000
4000
1000
4000
* NPT, G: Using converting sockets (Attachment).
Pressure loss / flow capacity The pressure loss is less than 1%
Flow capacity vs. Air pressure
Pressure loss vs. Flow capacity Pressure loss vs. Flow capacity
Flow capacity vs. Air pressure
MPa
M
P
a
M
P
a
MPa
0.1 0.10.2 0.20.3 0.30.4 0.40.5 0.50.6 0.60.7 0.70.8 0.80.9 0.9
200
400
600
300 600 900 1200 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 70001500
800
1000 4000
3000
2000
1000
1200
0.002 0.002
0.004 0.004
0.006 0.006
0.008 0.008
0.010 0.010
0.012 0.012
5000
0 0
0
N
l  /
 m
in
.
Nl / min. Nl / min.
N
l  /
 m
in
.
 * This product must be operated within the condition designated by blue areas in the graphs.
MWC-1000 MWC-4000
Compact and high efficiency
Helical air path

MCHU, MCHS, MCHX,
MCHG2, MCHJ, MCHY, MEQI
Order example
RDFE V ─ □
    MODEL
RDFE: Non-contact
RNFE: NPN
RPFE: PNP
WIRE LENGTH
Blank: L=2000mm
1M: L=1000mm
QD: M8, 3 Pin connector
EQD: M8, 3 Pin connector
AUTO SWITCH
TYPE
Blank: Straight cable
V: Angle cable
* Special order is available.
Dimension
4.6
4
14.22.
8
6
Straight cable Angle cable
Sensing point
Sensing point
10 165 ±10
3.
9
2.
8
Standard lead wire
QD connector
2000±20
9.
4 7
2D/3D
�downloadWeb
http
Video Solenoid
Valve
Air Treatment
Unit
Gripper
Air Treat�ent Unit
OVERSEAS DEPARTMENT
No.106, Sec. 3, Chengde Rd., Datong District, Taipei City 103, Taiwan
     886-2-25914100
     886-2-25957633‧886-2-25975522
OFFICE
No.106, Sec. 3, Chengde Rd., Datong District, Taipei City 103, Taiwan
     886-2-25913001‧886-2-25976201
     886-2-25912822‧886-2-25981879
The specifications are subject to change without advence notice.
CAT. NO.:MD-DM2005-E
Air / Mist /